
Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah 
Room 116 

    
      March 2017 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
Bible Verse: “God made the animals of the earth of every kind.” Genesis 1:25 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
  

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
CDC 

Closed 
Teacher 
Workday 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

 

23 
 
 

 

 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 
 

28 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 
 

 

                  
      03/25   Tyler Newell 
 
          Monthly Highlights 
 
Teddy Bear Portrait Previews: 03/8 &  
03/9  Available in Room: B 202- 9:00 
a.m.-2:00 p.m. 
 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/15 & 
03/16 
 
CDC Closed for Spring Break: 03/20-03/24 
 

Theme: Weather  

   Happy Birthday to: 
           

 

Theme: Down on the Farm 

Theme: Gardening 
 

Spring Break: 03/20-03/24 
CDC Closed 

           

Theme: Welcome Spring 


