Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah Room 116



CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER st.lukes.org/cdc

March 2017 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar

Bible Verse: "God made the animals of the earth of every kind." Genesis 1:25

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
		Them	1 e: Welcome	2 Spring	3	4	Happy Birthday to:
							03/25 Tyler Newell
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Monthly Highlights
		Theme: Down on the Farm					Teddy Bear Portrait Previews: 03/8 &03/9Available in Room: B 202- 9:00a.m2:00 p.m.Scholastic Book Orders Due: 03/15 &03/16
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	CDC Closed for Spring Break: 03/20-03/
	*	Theme: Gardening			CDC Closed Teacher Workday		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
		Spring Break: 03/20-03/24 CDC Closed					
26	27	28 29 30 Theme: Weather			31		